Date

11/16/
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11/23/
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12/03/
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12/07/
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12/10/
02

12/21/
02

12/22/
02

12/28/
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01/04/
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01/11/
03

01/12/
03

01/14/
03

01/18/
03

01/28/
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02/01/
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02/08/
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11/11/
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11/18/
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11/22/
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11/22/
03
11/23/
03
11/29/
03

Time

:15 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

145 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

115 PM PST

:00 PM PST

145 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

145 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

Games for Depew Wildcats 1V, JV Blue
Last Updated on June 14, 2024

Away Team

Depew Wildcats 1V
Olean
Depew Wildcats IV
Depew Wildcats 1V
Depew Wildcats JV
LewPort Club Hockey
Sweethome
Depew Wildcats JV
Olean
Grand Island 1V
St. Joe's White JV
Sweethome
Cheektowaga 1V
Depew Wildcats JV
Starpoint JV
Depew Wildcats 1V
Depew Wildcats JV
Cheektowaga 1V
Cheektowaga MS
Cheektowaga MS
Depew Wildcats IV

Depew Wildcats 1V

Away
Scor
e

2

4

Home Team

Starpoint JV
Depew Wildcats JV
Grand Island 1V
Cheektowaga 1V
St. Joe's White 1V
Depew Wildcats IV
Depew Wildcats 1V
Sweethome
Depew Wildcats IV
Depew Wildcats 1V
Depew Wildcats JV
Depew Wildcats IV

Depew Wildcats 1V

LewPort Club Hockey

Depew Wildcats IV
Cheektowaga 1V
Starpoint 1V
Depew Wildcats IV
Depew Wildcats 1V
Depew Wildcats JV
Grand Island 1V

Grand Island 1V

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

3

4

t

Loss

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Loss



12/02/
03

12/02/
03

12/06/
03

12/13/
03

12/16/
03

12/27/
03

01/04/
04
01/06/
04

01/10/
04

01/24/
04
01/27/
04
01/31/

04
02/07/
04
02/14/
04
11/12/
05
11/25/
05
11/27/
05
12/03/
05
12/10/
05
12/17/
05
12/23/
05
12/27/
05
01/07/
06
01/14/
06
01/17/
06
01/22/
06
01/28/
06
02/03/
06

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:15 PM PST

145 PM PST

145 PM PST

145 PM PST

:50 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

145 PM PST

:20 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:50 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:55 PM PST

Depew Wildcats 1V
Depew Wildcats JV
Olean
Tonawanda/North

Tonawanda
Tonawanda/North

Tonawanda
Depew Wildcats JV
Depew Wildcats 1V

Cheektowaga MS
Olean

Starpoint JV
Depew Wildcats JV
Depew Wildcats JV
Depew Wildcats 1V

Grand Island JV
Cheektowaga 1V
Depew Wildcats 1V

Cheektowaga JV

Depew Wildcats JV

Williamsville North JV

Depew Wildcats JV

LewPort Club Hockey

St. Mary's JV
St. Mary's JV

Depew Wildcats JV

Williamsville North JV

LewPort Club Hockey

Grand Island 1V

Depew Wildcats 1V

Cheektowaga MS
Cheektowaga MS
Depew Wildcats JV
Depew Wildcats IV
Depew Wildcats JV
Olean
Cheektowaga 1V
Depew Wildcats JV
Depew Wildcats JV
Depew Wildcats IV
Starpoint JV
Cheektowaga 1V
Tonawanda/North
Tonawanda
Depew Wildcats JV
Depew Wildcats JV
St. Mary's 1V
Depew Wildcats JV
Grand Island 1V
Depew Wildcats IV
Starpoint JV
Depew Wildcats JV
Depew Wildcats IV
Depew Wildcats JV
Cheektowaga 1V
Depew Wildcats IV
Depew Wildcats JV
Depew Wildcats JV

Starpoint JV

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win



02/11/ 7:50 PM PST Depew Wildcats 1V 2 Williamsville North JV 1 Win
06

02/14/ 4:00 PM PST Depew Wildcats JV 9 LewPort Club Hockey 1 Win
06
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